
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1911; Date Recorded= 1911/02;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

191102110000
00030

02/11/1911
12:00:00 AM

1ST SECTOR Grantee MAPS TAHOE
TIMBERS

6 73 6 73 Book:6 Pg:73
Sub:TAHOE
TIMBERS
FIRST
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07

191102110000
00030

02/11/1911
12:00:00 AM

TAHOE
TIMBERS

Grantor MAPS 1ST SECTOR 6 73 6 73 Book:6 Pg:73
Sub:TAHOE
TIMBERS
FIRST
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07

191102110000
00030

02/11/1911
12:00:00 AM

TAHOE
TIMBERS
FIRST
SECTOR
CORRECTED
05/09/07

Grantor MAPS 1ST SECTOR 6 73 6 73 Book:6 Pg:73
Sub:TAHOE
TIMBERS
FIRST
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07


