		Search Cr	<u>iteria</u> Filte	ers Applie	<u>d: Date Re</u>	corded=	<u> 1911; Da</u>	te Recorde	<u>:a= 1911/0</u>	12;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
191102110000 00030	02/11/1911 12:00:00 AM	1ST SECTOR	Grantee	MAPS	TAHOE TIMBERS	6	73	6	73		Book:6 Pg:73 Sub:TAHOE TIMBERS FIRST SECTOR Desc:CORREC TED 05/09/07
191102110000 00030	02/11/1911 12:00:00 AM	TAHOE TIMBERS	Grantor	MAPS	1ST SECTOR	6	73	6	73		Book:6 Pg:73 Sub:TAHOE TIMBERS FIRST SECTOR Desc:CORREC TED 05/09/07
191102110000 00030	02/11/1911 12:00:00 AM	TAHOE TIMBERS FIRST SECTOR CORRECTED 05/09/07	Grantor	MAPS	1ST SECTOR	6	73	6	73		Book:6 Pg:73 Sub:TAHOE TIMBERS FIRST SECTOR Desc:CORREC TED 05/09/07